  siemens.com/simcenter
DIGITAL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE
Simcenter SCADAS RS
24-channel Sensor Unit
Simcenter/SCRS-S24/2024/20240610
Product Information Sheet
Summary
Simcenter SCADAS RS

Detailed Info See Simcenter SCADAS RS Configuration App
              Product Information Sheet
Ordering Information
SCRS-S24 Simcenter SCADAS RS 24-channel Sensor Unit
Options and Accessories
Connectivity SCRSA-CABD01 Daisy chain cable, 0.4 m
SCRSA-CABD02 Daisy chain cable, 1 m
SCRSA-CABD03 Daisy chain cable, 5 m
SCRSA-CABD04 Daisy chain cable, 10 m
SCRSA-CABD05 Daisy chain cable, 50 m
SCRSA-CABN01 Daisy chain cable to RJ45, 5 m
  SCRSA-CAB-ADP2 UTP to USB Ethernet adapter for PC
  SCRSA-CAB017 Digital OUT cable to ECAT, 1m
  SCRSA-CAB018 Digital OUT cable to ECAT, 10m
Measurement SCRSA-CABA01 Analog input cable pigtail, 3 m
SCRSA-CABA02 Analog input cable BNC, 1 m
SCRSA-CABA03 Analog input cable with resistor, 3 m
SCRSA-CABS01 Analog input cable to LEMO 0B, 30cm
SCRSA-CABS02 1/4 BRG analog input to LEMO 0B, 30cm
  SCRSA-CAB021 Analog input cable to M8 6-pin
Mechanic SCRSA-CAB001 Grounding cable, 3 m
SCRSA-CASE01 Travel case single unit
SCRSA-CASE02 Travel case 6 units
SCRSA-ACC-001 Side clamps (set of 2)
SCRSA-ACC-002 Brackets (set of 2)
SCRSA-ACC-005 Stacking tools (set of 4)
SCRSA-CAP001 Protective caps CU 24 connectors
Power SCRSA-ACDC-01 AC/DC adapter unit
siemens.com/simcenter
© 2024 Siemens. A list of relevant Siemens trademarks can be found here. Other
trademarks belong to their respective owners.